
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME LEVEL
May 14th Fri Forest City STA 5:30 V scrimmage
May 24 Mon Central Springs STA 5:30 JV/V
May 25 Tues Cresco Cresco 5:00 JV/V
May 28 Fri Osage Osage 4:00 JJV
May 28 Fri Osage O 5:30 JV/V
May 29 Sat Columbus Catholic Waterloo 10:00 V 
May 29 Sat TBA Waterloo TBD
June 1 Tue North Butler STA 4:00 JJV/JV/V
June 2 Wed Nashua NP 2:00 JJV/JV/V
June 3 Thu North Iowa North Iowa 3:00 JV/V
June 4 Fri West Fork STA 5:30 JV/V
June 5 Sat Lake Mills T LM
June 7 Mon RRMR Rock 5:30 JV/V
June 9 Wed Garner STA 10:00 JJV
June 9 Wed Northwood-Kensett STA 5:30 JV/V
June 10 Thu Charles City CC 9:00 JJV
June 11 Fri Riceville STA 10:00 JJV
June 11 Fri Newman New 5:30 JV/V
June 12 Sat Cedar River CC 10:00 V
June 14 Mon Central Springs CS 5:30 JV/V
June 15 Tue Mason CIty MC 5:30 JV/V
June 16 Wed Cresco STA 10:00 JV
June 17 Thu Wapsie Valley WV 4:00 JV/V
June 18 Fri Osage STA 4:00 JJV
June 18 Fri Osage STA 5:30 JV/V
June 21 Mon North Butler NB 5:30 JV/V
June 21 Mon Forest City STA 10:00 JJV
June 22 Tue Riceville RV 10:00 JJV
June 22 Tue Clear Lake - LL CALL up STA 5:30 JV/V
June 23 Wed Nashua STA 3:30 JJV/JV/V
June 25 Fri West Fork WF 5:30 JV/V
June 28 Mon RRMR STA 5:30 JV/V
June 29 Tue Riceville - SR night STA 7:00 Varsity
June 30 Wed Northwood-Kensett NK 5:30 JV/V
July 1 Thurs Garner Garner 10:00 JJV
July 2 Fri Newman STA 5:30 JV/V
July 5 Mon S. Winn SW 5:30 JV/V
July 6 Tues Lake Mills STA 5:30 JV/V
July 7 Wed Charles City CC 5:00 JV/V

7/10/21 Saturday V Districts TBA TBA
7/13/21 Tuesday V Districts TBA TBA
7/17/21 Saturday V Districts TBA TBA
7/20/21 Wednesday V Sub-State TBA TBA

7/26-7/31 Mon-Sat V State Baseball TBA Des Moines


